Tuition and Fees

Academic Year Tuition Structure 2025-2026

Division

Preschool

Cycle 1 (Elementary)

Cycle 2 (Upper

Elementary)

Cycle 3 (Middle School)

Secondary (High School)

Foreign Program (SAT /
International Track)

Grade Levels

Nursery — KG3

Grades 1-3

Grades 4-6

Grades 7-9

Grades 1012

Grades 10-12

USD

Portion

$1500

$1750

$1850

$1950

$2050

$250 extra
fee

LBP Portion

10,000,000 LBP

15,000,000 LBP

20,000,000 LBP

25,000,000 LBP

30,000,000 LBP

+ Basic tuition

Registration Fees

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100



