Tuition and Fees Academic Year Tuition Structure 2025-2026



Division	Grade Levels	USD Portion	LBP Portion	Registration Fees
Preschool	Nursery – KG3	\$1500	10,000,000 LBP	\$100
Cycle 1 (Elementary)	Grades 1–3	\$1750	15,000,000 LBP	\$100
Cycle 2 (Upper Elementary)	Grades 4–6	\$1850	20,000,000 LBP	\$100
Cycle 3 (Middle School)	Grades 7–9	\$1950	25,000,000 LBP	\$100
Secondary (High School)	Grades 10–12	\$2050	30,000,000 LBP	\$100
Foreign Program (SAT / International Track)	Grades 10–12	\$250 extra fee	+ Basic tuition	\$100